President of the United States

Attorney General
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Kamala Harris

Eugene DePasquale

Vice President of the United States

Auditor General

Tim Walz

Malcolm Kenyatta

United States Senator

Treasurer

Bob Casey Jr.

Erin McClelland

United States Congress

CDO1
CD02
CD03
CDO04
CD05
CD06
CDo7
CD08
CD10
CD11
CD12
CD13
CD14
CD15
CD16
CD17

Pennsylvania Senate

SDO1
SD03
SD05
SDO7
SD09
SD11

Brian Fitzpatrick
Brendan Boyle
Dwight Evans
Madeleine Dean
Mary Gay Scanlon
Chrissy Houlahan
Susan Wild
Matthew Cartwright
Janelle Stelson
James Atkinson
Summer Lee
Elizabeth Farnham
Christopher Dziados
Zacheray Womer
Preston Nouri
Christopher Deluzio

Nikil Saval
Sharif Street
Jimmy Dillon
Vincent Hughes
John Kane
Judith Schwank

Pennsylvania Senate (continued)

SD13
SD15
SD17
SD19
SD25
SD31
SD33
SD37
SD43
SD45
SD47
SD49

Pennsylvania House of Representatives

HDOO1
HD002
HDO003
HD006
HDO10
HDO14
HDO15
HDO16
HD018
HD019

Trex Proffitt
Patty Kim
Amanda Cappelletti
Carolyn Comitta
William McGill
Mark Temons
Cameron Schroy
Nicole Ruscitto
Jay Costa

Nick Pisciottano
Kate Lennen
Jim Wertz

Patrick Harkins
Robert Merski
Ryan Bizzarro
Michael Walker
Amen Brown
Kenya Johns
Ashlee Caul
Robert Matzie
K.C. Tomlinson
Aerion Abney

Pennsylvania House of
Representatives (continued)

HD020
HDO021
HD022
HD023
HD024
HD025
HD026
HD027
HD028
HD029
HD030
HDO31
HD032
HD033
HD034
HD035
HD036
HD037
HD038
HD039
HD041
HD042
HD044
HD045

Emily Kinkead
Lindsay Powell
Joshua Siegel

Dan Frankel
La'Tasha D. Mayes
Brandon Markosek
Paul Friel

Daniel Deasy
William Petulla
Timothy Brennan
Arvind Venkat
Perry Warren

Joe McAndrew
Mandy Steele
Abigail Salisbury
Matthew Gergely
Jessica Benham
John George

John Inglis

Angela Girol
Bradford Chambers
Dan Miller

Hadley Haas

Anita Astorino Kulik
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Pennsylvania House of Pennsylvania House of Pennsylvania House of
Representatives (continued) Representatives (continued) Representatives (concluded)

HD046 Alexander Taylor HD131 Meriam Sabih HD172 Sean Dougherty
HD047 Edward Ritter HD132 Michael Schlossberg HD173 Patrick Gallagher
HD049 Ismail Smith-Wade-E| HD133 Jeanne McNeill HD174 Ed Neilson

HDO51 George Rattay HD134 Peter Schweyer HD175 MaryLouise Isaacson
HDO053 Steven Malagari HD135 Stephen Samuelson HD177 Joseph Hohenstein
HD054 Greg Scott HD136 Robert Freeman HD178 Kristin Marcell
HD055 Davon Magwood HD137 Anna Thomas HD179 Jason Dawkins
HDO061 Liz Hanbidge HD140 Jim Prokopiak HD180 Jose Giral

HD070 Matthew Bradford HD141 Tina Davis HD181 Malcolm Kenyatta
HDO72 Frank Burns HD144 Brian Munroe HD182 Benjamin Waxman
HD074 Dan Williams HD145 Vera Cole HD184 Elizabeth Fiedler
HDO076 Denise Maris HD146 Joseph Ciresi HD185 Regina Young
HDO77 Scott Conklin HD148 Mary Jo Daley HD186 Jordan Harris
HD082 Paul Takac HD149 Timothy Briggs HD187 Stefanie Rafes
HD088 Sara Agerton HD150 Joseph Webster HD188 Rick Krajewski
HD092 Daniel Almoney HD151 Melissa Cerrato HD189 Tarah Probst
HD095 Carol Hill-Evans HD152 Nancy Guenst HD190 G. Roni Green
HD096 P. Michael Sturla HD153 Benjamin Sanchez HD191 Joanna McClinton
HD103 Nathan Davidson HD154 Napoleon Nelson HD192 Morgan Cephas
HD104 Dave Madsen HD156 Christopher Pielli HD194 Tarik Khan

HD105 Justin Fleming HD157 Melissa Shusterman HD197 Danilo Burgos
HD106 Tom Mehaffie HD158 Christina Sappey HD198 Darisha Parker
HD112 Kyle Mullins HD159 Carol Kazeem HD200 Christopher Rabb
HD113 Kyle Donahue HD160 Elizabeth Moro HD201 Andre Carroll
HD114 Bridget Malloy Kosierowski HD161 Leanne Krueger HD203 Anthony Bellmon
HD115 Maureen Madden HD162 David Delloso

HD118 James Haddock HD163 Heather Boyd * ) o
HD121 Eddie Day Pashinski HD164 Gina Curry *
HD126 Jacklyn Rusnock HD165 Jennifer 0’Mara

HD127 Manuel Guzman, Jr. HD167 Kristine Howard

HD129 Johanny Cepeda-Freytiz HD168 Lisa Borowski




